
Planilha com informações topografica Vale do Sol

I 6

Trecho PV
Distância do 

Trecho

Cota 

Superior

Cota 

Inferior
Profundidade

Profundidade 

entre PVs

1-1 I6-001 60 574,5 574,22 0,28 -

1-2 I6-002 58 573,97 573,87 0,1 0,35

1-3 I6-003 32 573,4 573,51 -0,11 0,36

1-4 I6-004 56 573,29 573,34 -0,05 0,17

1-5 I6-005 59 572,62 572,97 -0,35 0,37

1-6 I6-006 59 572,1 572,62 -0,52 0,35

1-7 I6-007 31 571,58 572,27 -0,69 0,35

1-8 I6-008 59 571,32 572,08 -0,76 0,19

1-9 I6-009 60 570,8 571,75 -0,95 0,33

1-10 I6-010 36 570,28 570,08 0,2 1,67

1-11 I6-011 43 570,02 571,11 -1,09 -1,03
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